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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Marco Cisarik Dávid Žadanský 3 : 0 A 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 1

2 Nikita Rievienko Timotej Pavelka 3 : 0 B 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 2

3 Sebastián Hlošek Róbert Žáček 3 : 0 C 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 3

4 Matúš Košický Libor Haritun 3 : 0 D 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 4

5 Adrián Novotný Samuel Vaňo 3 : 0 E 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 5

6 Filip Nagy Milan Mariak 3 : 0 F 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 6

7 Rastislav Švec Vladislav Leitner 3 : 0 G 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 7

8 Andrej Breče Lucas Piatka 3 : 0 H 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 8

9 Matej Batuna Šimon Košický 3 : 0 I 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 9

10 Aurel Bohuš Kristián Michalko 3 : 0 J 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 10

11 Adam Očovský Tomáš Stračina 3 : 0 K 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 11

12 Viliam Habara Richard Rindoš 3 : 1 L 1-3 24.11.2024 09:05 12

13 Kristián Píš Timotej Franek 3 : 0 M 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 1

14 Alex Hladoník Matúš Grác 3 : 0 N 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 2

15 Samuel Drabik Dominik Jurkovský 3 : 0 O 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 3

16 Dávid Kovalčík Šimon Krešila 3 : 0 P 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 4

17 Michal Piták Tomáš Topor 3 : 0 Q 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 5

18 Timotej Urban Matej Židek 3 : 0 R 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 6

19 Matúš Michnica Kond Mátyás Krivanek 3 : 0 S 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 7

20 Adam Harhay David Chren 3 : 0 T 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 8

21 Filip Grznár Michal Hudák 3 : 0 U 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 9

22 Matej Slavič Patrik Mikula 3 : 0 V 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 10

23 Branislav Mrenka Matej Šikyňa 3 : 0 W 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 11

24 Juraj De Miguel Adam Dorník 3 : 0 X 1-3 24.11.2024 09:25 12

25 Dávid Šadlák Tobiáš Petro 3 : 1 Y 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 1

26 Jakub Petráš Mattia Sládek 3 : 0 Z 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 2

27 Tomáš Vilhan Sámuel Németh 3 : 0 AA 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 3

28 Samuel Ďuriš Viktor Felc 3 : 0 AB 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 4

29 Márk Sekereš Juraj Matoušek 3 : 1 AC 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 5

30 Teo Markovič Adrián Dráb 3 : 1 AD 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 6

31 Matej Ďuríček Jozef Kutiš 0 : 3 AE 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 7

32 Denis Večerek Richard Kriak 3 : 0 AF 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 8

33 Adam Stoják Peter Varga 3 : 0 AG 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 9

34 Leo Kyseľ Marko Firko 3 : 0 AH 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 10

35 Dominik Hlošek Martin Purdeš 3 : 0 AI 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 11

36 Michal Vršanský Martin Sloboda 3 : 0 AJ 1-3 24.11.2024 09:45 12

37 Michal Dvoran Jakub Slovák 3 : 0 AK 1-3 24.11.2024 10:05 1

38 Richard Kročil Matias Pavlík 0 : 3 AL 1-3 24.11.2024 10:05 2

39 Jakub Bronček Branislav Kardoš 2 : 3 AM 1-3 24.11.2024 10:05 3

40 Artur Ďuriš Teodor Krajňák 0 : 3 AN 1-3 24.11.2024 10:05 4

41 Filip Stavár Leonard Jaššo 3 : 0 AO 1-3 24.11.2024 10:05 5

42 Lukáš Kmotorka Vladimír Černiga 3 : 0 AP 1-3 24.11.2024 10:05 6

43 Daniel Ďuraj Tibor Soós 0 : 3 AQ 1-3 24.11.2024 10:05 7

44 Tomáš Leško Mikuláš Olbricht 3 : 0 AR 1-3 24.11.2024 10:05 8

45 Michal Krško Šimon Škvaril 0 : 3 AR 4-2 24.11.2024 10:05 9

46 Marco Cisarik Samuel Hutka 3 : 0 A 1-2 24.11.2024 10:05 10

47 Nikita Rievienko Lukáš Vrška 3 : 0 B 1-2 24.11.2024 10:05 11

48 Sebastián Hlošek Richard Johanes 3 : 0 C 1-2 24.11.2024 10:05 12

49 Matúš Košický Dávid Varga 3 : 0 D 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 1
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50 Adrián Novotný Matej Mosnár 3 : 0 E 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 2

51 Filip Nagy Zsolt Bóna 3 : 0 F 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 3

52 Rastislav Švec Daniel Lipták 3 : 0 G 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 4

53 Andrej Breče Jozef Turoň 3 : 0 H 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 5

54 Matej Batuna Oskar Strömpl 3 : 0 I 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 6

55 Aurel Bohuš Marek Kostelník 3 : 0 J 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 7

56 Adam Očovský Matej Cvik 3 : 1 K 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 8

57 Viliam Habara Jakub Ťažký 3 : 0 L 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 9

58 Kristián Píš Jakub Hrčka 3 : 0 M 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 10

59 Alex Hladoník Samuel Tóth 3 : 0 N 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 11

60 Samuel Drabik Matej Szkipala 3 : 1 O 1-2 24.11.2024 10:25 12

61 Dávid Kovalčík Jakub Kocúr 3 : 0 P 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 1

62 Michal Piták Norbert Javorík 3 : 1 Q 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 2

63 Timotej Urban Samuel Sekera Mikluš 3 : 0 R 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 3

64 Matúš Michnica Dávid Michalák 3 : 0 S 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 4

65 Adam Harhay Matúš Očovan 3 : 1 T 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 5

66 Filip Grznár Michal Kirchmayer 3 : 0 U 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 6

67 Matej Slavič Daniel Suchý 3 : 2 V 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 7

68 Branislav Mrenka Jakub Lenghardt 3 : 0 W 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 8

69 Juraj De Miguel Martin Kročil 3 : 0 X 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 9

70 Dávid Šadlák Richard Dorocák 3 : 1 Y 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 10

71 Jakub Petráš Peter Hajnala 3 : 0 Z 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 11

72 Tomáš Vilhan Patrik Kováč 1 : 3 AA 1-2 24.11.2024 10:45 12

73 Samuel Ďuriš Matúš Lopušan 3 : 0 AB 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 1

74 Márk Sekereš Andrej Markovič 3 : 0 wo (0) AC 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 2

75 Teo Markovič Samuel Burdych 3 : 0 AD 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 3

76 Matej Ďuríček Richard Holováč 3 : 0 AE 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 4

77 Denis Večerek Adam Martiško 3 : 1 AF 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 5

78 Adam Stoják Filip Franko 0 : 3 AG 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 6

79 Leo Kyseľ Rastislav Hiľovský 3 : 0 AH 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 7

80 Dominik Hlošek Nicolas Donely 3 : 1 AI 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 8

81 Michal Vršanský Adrián Mrmus 3 : 0 AJ 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 9

82 Michal Dvoran Jakub Botlo 1 : 3 AK 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 10

83 Richard Kročil Adam Harkot 0 : 3 AL 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 11

84 Jakub Bronček Martin Horňák 3 : 0 AM 1-2 24.11.2024 11:05 12

85 Artur Ďuriš Filip Zanovit 0 : 3 AN 1-2 24.11.2024 11:25 1

86 Filip Stavár Adam Kanda 3 : 2 AO 1-2 24.11.2024 11:25 2

87 Lukáš Kmotorka Eduard Pati 3 : 1 AP 1-2 24.11.2024 11:25 3

88 Daniel Ďuraj Samuel Mikulinec 3 : 1 AQ 1-2 24.11.2024 11:25 4

89 Tomáš Leško Šimon Škvaril 3 : 0 AR 1-2 24.11.2024 11:25 5

90 Mikuláš Olbricht Michal Krško 3 : 0 AR 3-4 24.11.2024 11:25 6

91 Samuel Hutka Dávid Žadanský 1 : 3 A 2-3 24.11.2024 11:25 7

92 Lukáš Vrška Timotej Pavelka 3 : 0 B 2-3 24.11.2024 11:25 8

93 Richard Johanes Róbert Žáček 0 : 3 C 2-3 24.11.2024 11:25 9

94 Dávid Varga Libor Haritun 0 : 3 D 2-3 24.11.2024 11:25 10

95 Matej Mosnár Samuel Vaňo 3 : 1 E 2-3 24.11.2024 11:25 11

96 Zsolt Bóna Milan Mariak 3 : 2 F 2-3 24.11.2024 11:25 12

97 Daniel Lipták Vladislav Leitner 2 : 3 G 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 1

98 Jozef Turoň Lucas Piatka 3 : 0 H 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 2
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99 Oskar Strömpl Šimon Košický 0 : 3 I 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 3

100 Marek Kostelník Kristián Michalko 0 : 3 J 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 4

101 Matej Cvik Tomáš Stračina 2 : 3 K 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 5

102 Jakub Ťažký Richard Rindoš 2 : 3 L 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 6

103 Jakub Hrčka Timotej Franek 3 : 0 M 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 7

104 Samuel Tóth Matúš Grác 3 : 0 N 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 8

105 Matej Szkipala Dominik Jurkovský 3 : 1 O 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 9

106 Jakub Kocúr Šimon Krešila 3 : 1 P 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 10

107 Norbert Javorík Tomáš Topor 3 : 0 Q 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 11

108 Samuel Sekera Mikluš Matej Židek 3 : 0 R 2-3 24.11.2024 11:45 12

109 Dávid Michalák Kond Mátyás Krivanek 3 : 0 S 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 1

110 Matúš Očovan David Chren 3 : 1 T 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 2

111 Michal Kirchmayer Michal Hudák 2 : 3 U 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 3

112 Daniel Suchý Patrik Mikula 3 : 1 V 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 4

113 Jakub Lenghardt Matej Šikyňa 3 : 0 W 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 5

114 Martin Kročil Adam Dorník 1 : 3 X 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 6

115 Richard Dorocák Tobiáš Petro 3 : 2 Y 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 7

116 Peter Hajnala Mattia Sládek 3 : 0 Z 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 8

117 Patrik Kováč Sámuel Németh 3 : 0 AA 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 9

118 Matúš Lopušan Viktor Felc 3 : 1 AB 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 10

119 Andrej Markovič Juraj Matoušek 0 : 3 wo (0) AC 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 11

120 Samuel Burdych Adrián Dráb 3 : 1 AD 2-3 24.11.2024 12:05 12

121 Richard Holováč Jozef Kutiš 0 : 3 AE 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 1

122 Adam Martiško Richard Kriak 3 : 1 AF 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 2

123 Filip Franko Peter Varga 3 : 0 AG 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 3

124 Rastislav Hiľovský Marko Firko 3 : 0 AH 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 4

125 Nicolas Donely Martin Purdeš 3 : 0 AI 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 5

126 Adrián Mrmus Martin Sloboda 0 : 3 AJ 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 6

127 Jakub Botlo Jakub Slovák 3 : 0 AK 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 7

128 Adam Harkot Matias Pavlík 3 : 0 AL 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 8

129 Martin Horňák Branislav Kardoš 3 : 2 AM 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 9

130 Filip Zanovit Teodor Krajňák 3 : 0 AN 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 10

131 Adam Kanda Leonard Jaššo 3 : 0 AO 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 11

132 Eduard Pati Vladimír Černiga 3 : 0 AP 2-3 24.11.2024 12:25 12

133 Samuel Mikulinec Tibor Soós 0 : 3 AQ 2-3 24.11.2024 12:45 1

134 Tomáš Leško Michal Krško 3 : 0 AR 1-4 24.11.2024 12:45 2

135 Šimon Škvaril Mikuláš Olbricht 1 : 3 AR 2-3 24.11.2024 12:45 3
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